
LOT 4 BLOCK B HILLS OF HUNTSVILL

WD 1232-2297, WD 1321-180, WD 13

BAKSHI PREETPAL/BAKSHI SIMARAN
498 NW LEVI GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-3S-16-02032-214

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

8316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/25/2024 TW 5.05 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

473,394
6,600
55,000

534,994
81,955

453,039
HX HB 50,722

402,317
534,994

0

540,174

1512/2743 4/17/2024 WD Q I 01 615,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUTCHERSON JOHN WILLI

BAKSHI PREETPAL

1425/78 11/11/2020 WD Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODRIGUEZ EFREN &

HUTCHERSON JOHN WIL
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000050390 Electrical Servic 0 07/18/2024

000042259 New Residential C 470,000 07/02/2021

2025HX Base Yr

498 NW LEVI GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,614 120.5710 135.04 488,035 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2861

BAS 2,861 100 2023 2,861 374,759

FGR 1,071 55 2023 589 77,153

FOP 150 30 2023 45 5,895

FOP 396 30 2023 119 15,588

4,478 3,614 473,394

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=31,-20] W10 W33 N9 W20 S14 W11 S34 E30 N5
E30 S5 E14 N39 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-12,-32] E33 S12 W33 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-13,14] E30 S5 W30 N5 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=-43,-20] W27 S39 E9 S2 E9 N2 E9 N39 $
.

BAS
2023

1033

9

20

14

11

34

30

5

30

5
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2023
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12
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2023
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5

30
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FGR
2023

27

39

9

9

9

39

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

6,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


